
 

                                                                                                                       GOVERNORS 

Dates for 2020-21 

 

AUTUMN 2020 SPRING 2021 SUMMER 2021 
Curriculum sub committee date Curriculum sub committee date Curriculum sub committee date 

Wednesday 14th October 2020 Wednesday 10th February 2021     Wednesday 9th June 2021   

Finance Dates Finance Dates Finance Dates 

Wednesday 4th November 2020  Wednesday 24th February 2021 Wednesday 19th   May 2021 

Full Governing Body Meeting Full Governing Body Meeting Full Governing Body Meeting 

Wednesday 18th November 2020    Wednesday 17th March 2021  Wednesday 23rd June 2021  

LINK GOVERNORS  AUTUMN 2019 SPRING 2020 SUMMER 2020 
Leadership and Management 

(Mrs Malcolm-Walcott  and Ms Kudrati) 
Tuesday13th October 2020   

(1.00pm) 

Thursday 4th February 

2021   (1.00pm) 

Thursday 3rd June 

2021 (1.00pm) 
Behaviour and Attitudes 

(Mr Saleem and Ms Fuller) 
Wednesday 4th November 

2020      (2.00pm) 

Thursday 25th February  

2021    (2.00pm) 

Tuesday 11th  May 

2021    (2.00pm) 
The Quality of Education 

(Mr Sharzada and Ms Hussain)  
Friday 16th October 2020 

(2.00pm) 

Thursday 4th March 

2021   (2.00pm) 

Tuesday 18th May 

2021     (2.00pm) 
Personal Development 

(Ms Hussain and Mrs Malcolm-Walcott) 
Tuesday 10th November 

2020      (2.00pm) 

Thursday 28th January 

2021     (2.00pm) 

Friday 11th June 2021     

(2.00pm) 
Safeguarding and Pupil Voice - Mr Saleem and Ms Fuller 

 

GDPR and Health and Safety – Mr Sharzada 

 

Equality Policy and Practice – Ms Kudrati and Mrs 

Malcolm- Walcott 

 

These areas are discussed during link visits. 


